APN

08313031900
08313031800
08313031700
08313030900
08313031600
08313031500

083130D90000CO

08313031000
08313044000
08313043900
08313043800
08313043700
08313043600
08313043500
08313031100
08313043400
08313043300
08313043200
08313043100
08313043000
08313031200
08313042900
08313042800
08314019600
08314019500

083140C00200C0O

08314019300
08314019200
08314019100
08314019000
08313032000
08314018900
08313032100

OWNER

VAN HOUTEN, HEATHER L.

LIGON, BENETTA

ALLEN, RICHARD N. ET UX

CHRISTY, ROBERT E.

DAVIS, CHARLES P.

BALLEW, CLINTON D. & JENNIFER SMITH
O.1.C. HOMEOWNERS ASSOC LILLIAN TOWNHOMES
CAMPBELL, MICHAEL & JENNIFER
KAMMERER, MICHELLE T. & LUCAS
GREER, WILLAM F., IV & MEGAN W.
DARSINOS, SAM

CHRISTY, LAURA COLLISTA
MASITIS-MOONEY, MICHELLE ANDE
HODGE, NIGEL

STEWART, JAMES LEE ETUX

KOSS, KATHERYN A.

CLINE, BRITNEY H. & CLAY A.

FRAZER, ANGELA

CHOCKLEY, ROY H. & SHERRI

HARRIS, JENNIFER & CASEY, KEVIN
CUMMINGS, JOHN E.

MCMURRAY, MARGARET F. & WM. D., IIl ET AL
PINCHON, ROSALIND DENISE

TAYLOR, RICKY DALE

TUTTLE, BRYON S. ET UX

JTM, LLC

MARSH, MICHAEL R. & LORIANNE S.
MILOSEV, TRACYE DELANE

UMSTEAD, ANDREW WOOD & BUCKHAM, BRITTANY
LALONDE, MOLLY A. & CHRISTOPHER D.
MADDEN, ROSA LEA & CORNELIA J.
CRIM, CHARLES & CECILIA ANN
JENKINS, DONNA K.

PROP_ADDR
1401 LILLIAN ST
1403 LILLIAN ST
1405 LILLIAN ST
304 S15TH ST
1407 LILLIAN ST
1409 LILLIAN ST

1411 C LILLIAN ST

306 S 15TH ST

1501 LILLIAN ST
1503 LILLIAN ST
1505 LILLIAN ST
1507 LILLIAN ST
1509 LILLIAN ST
1511 LILLIAN ST
308 S 15TH ST

1513 LILLIAN ST
1515 LILLIAN ST
1519 LILLIAN ST
1521 LILLIAN ST
1601 LILLIAN ST
310S 15TH ST

1603 LILLIAN ST
1605 LILLIAN ST
1607 LILLIAN ST
1609 LILLIAN ST

1611 B LILLIAN ST

1613 LILLIAN ST
1615 LILLIAN ST
1617 LILLIAN ST
1619 LILLIAN ST
1400 LILLIAN ST
1621 LILLIAN ST
1402 LILLIAN ST

PROP_CITY
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE

PROF PROP_ZIP
TN 37206
TN 37206
TN 37206
TN 37206
TN 37206
TN 37206
TN 37206
TN 37206
TN 37206
TN 37206
TN 37206
TN 37206
TN 37206
TN 37206
TN 37206
TN 37206
TN 37206
TN 37206
TN 37206
TN 37206
TN 37206
TN 37206
TN 37206
TN 37206
TN 37206
TN 37206
TN 37206
TN 37206
TN 37206
TN 37206
TN 37206
TN 37206
TN 37206



08313032300
08314018600
08313032400
08313032500
08313032600
08313032700
08314020500
08313032800
08313032900
08314020400
08313033000
08314020300
08314018700
08314020301
08313044100
08314020302
08313044400
08313044500
08313044600
08313044700
08313032200
08313044800
08313044900
08314018800
08313045000
08313045100
08313045200
08313045300
08313045400
08313045500
08313045600
08314022900
08313033800
08314023000

SULLIVAN, KATHERYN A.

BARLOWE, KRISTIN LYNN
MIDDLEBROOK, OTTO ET UX

POTTER, PETER C. JR.

POTTER, CARY ET UX

CONLEY, SANDRA DARLENE

SHRIFT, PATRICK J.

SCRUGGS, ROBERT W.

SINGLETON, JONATHAN & KAYCE
CHRISTY, LAURA COLLISTA

CHRISTY, ROBERT E.

PEACH, JEWELL P.

SHULTS, KERIANN NIX

HORAN, BETTY SUE

JVK DEVELOPMENT, LLC

HARMON, GARY A. & VICTORIA H.
MARSH, DENNIS M. & TRACY N.
LAMPLEY, GERALD (LE) LAMPLEY, MARGARET
MOORE, NATHAN TRAVIS & SHANNON HATMAKER
CHRISTY, LAURA COLLISTA

HUSKEY, WILLIAM T. & CLAUDIA Z.
CHRISTY, ROBERT E.

CHRISTY, ROBERT E.

DOES, MARK D.

CHRISTY, LAURA COLLISTA

TWIN TEAM, LLC, THE

CHRISTY, LAURA COLLISTA

CHRISTY, LAURA COLLISTA

RILEY, CHRISTOPHER N. & HARRIS, LAUREN E.
COONS, RONALD L.

DAVIDSON, NICOLO

HILLIS, JAMES M. ET UX

MINOR PROPERTIES, LLC

HENDERSON, BURRELL E. & SHARON K.

1404 LILLIAN ST
306 S 17TH ST

1406 LILLIAN ST
1408 LILLIAN ST
1410 LILLIAN ST
1412 LILLIAN ST
309S 17THST

1414 LILLIAN ST
1418 LILLIAN ST
1703 LILLIAN ST
1420 LILLIAN ST
1705 LILLIAN ST
308 S 17TH ST

1707 LILLIAN ST
1500 LILLIAN ST
1709 LILLIAN ST
1504 LILLIAN ST
1506 LILLIAN ST
1508 LILLIAN ST
1510 LILLIAN ST
317 S 14THST

1512 LILLIAN ST
1514 LILLIAN ST
310S 17THST

1516 LILLIAN ST
1518 LILLIAN ST
1520 LILLIAN ST
1522 LILLIAN ST
1600 LILLIAN ST
1602 LILLIAN ST
1604 LILLIAN ST
1606 LILLIAN ST
323 S 14THST

1608 LILLIAN ST

NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE

TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN

37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206



08314023100
08313044300
08313033700
08314023200
08313033600
08314023300
08313033500
08314023400
08313033400
08314023500
08313033300
08314023600
08314025200
08314023700
08314025300
08313047100
08314025900
08314037000
08314026100
08313047000
08313046900
08313046800
08314023800
08314025400
08313046700
08313046600
08313046500
08313047200
08313046400
08313046300
08313046000
08313033200
08313045900
08314023900

CHRISTY, ROBERT E.

CHRISTY, LAURA COLLISTA

MANNING, ANTHONY & O'NEAL, BRENDETTA
BRANDON, BENNIE JEAN

MANNING, BRENDETTA O'NEAL

D224, LLC

1411 BOSCOBEL STREET REVOCABLE LIVING TRUST
STAWICKI, ERIC W. & SHAUNA L.
THORNBERRY, BRANDON

BAILEY, JUSTIN J.

COATES, CHAD

JORDAN, WILLIAM R. ETUX

CAPE AND AUSTIN DEVELOPMENT LLC
LUJAN, TRACY M.

EDINGTON, WILLIAM

TOBITT, STANLEY T.

RESIDE, GRAHAM

EWING, SHAWN & CALI

CROWE, GREG

WATSON, RONNIE ET UX

HAMILTON, DIANNE K.

HAMILTON, DIANNE K.

MILLER, MARK & ERIN E.

GARAFOLA PROPERTIES, LLC

GILL, JEREMY M. & AMY L. CLITHERO
INTEGRITY MANAGEMENT GROUP, LLC
WATERS, CALLIE S.

CHRISTY, ROBERTE.

SHACKLEFORD HOLDINGS, LLC
DICKERSON, MICHAEL RAY ET UX
ROBERTS, LEAH

FEATHERSTON, ALVIN & SYLVIA F.
HAWES, KEITH ANDREW

WIGGINS, THOMAS & ANGELA

1610 LILLIAN ST
317 S 15THST
1405 BOSCOBEL ST
1612 LILLIAN ST
1409 BOSCOBEL ST
1614 LILLIAN ST
1411 BOSCOBEL ST
1616 LILLIAN ST
1413 BOSCOBEL ST
1618 LILLIAN ST
1415 BOSCOBEL ST
1620 LILLIAN ST
311S17THST
312S 17THST
1704 LILLIAN ST
319S 15TH ST
1706 LILLIAN ST
1708 LILLIAN ST
1710 LILLIAN ST
1501 BOSCOBEL ST

1507 A BOSCOBEL ST
1509 A BOSCOBEL ST

314S17THST
313S17THST
1513 BOSCOBEL ST
1515 BOSCOBEL ST
1517 BOSCOBEL ST
321 S 15THST
1519 BOSCOBEL ST
322 S 16TH ST
321S16THST
1419 BOSCOBEL ST

1603 A BOSCOBEL ST

316 S17TH ST

NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE

TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN

37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37208
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206



08313045800
08314025500
08313045700
08314025100
08313047300
08314025000
08314024900
08314024800
08314024000
08314024700
08314024600
08314024500
08313033900
08314024400
08314025600
083130G90000CO
08313034300
08314026400
08314024100
08313034400
08314026300
08313034500
08314026200
08313034600
08313034700
08314025700
08313034800
08313047400
08313047500
08314024300
08313047600
08314024200
08313047700
08313047800

TWIN TEAM, LLC

MCWHIRTER, CARL RICHARD

RATTERREE, JAMES M. & BARBARA ANN
HONEYBEE PARTNERS, LLC

CHRISTY, ROBERT E.

THARP, CARL W.

ASADOURIAN, GREGORY & JODI

THOMAS, SANDRAR.

Q & A HOLDINGS, G.P.

HUGHES, JASON W. & EMILY P.

REESE, JAMES C.

REECE, HAZEL A.

MILLER, THEODORE J.

MADOW, MARSHALL

CHANNAKHONE, EAH & SOUKSAIFONE
O.1.C. HOMES AT 1408 BOSCOBEL
JIMENEZ, NICOLE & BEGGS, JEMAL
CREASY, ANTHONY & MEADOWS, MATTHEW
ORSBORN, REVOCABLE INTER VIVOS TRUST
CARPENTER, ALICE & JOSEPH

PERREAULT, MARY

MCIVER, BONNIE J.

O'MALLEY, ROBERT A.

BERKEY, EMMA & DEFRANK, DAVID
MEADE, CAROLYN A. & HOLLEMAN, BOBBY J.

JONES, RICHARD G.,IIl & MCKINNEY, ANGELA L.

SUCHAN, ROBERT F. & DIANE E.
BOYINGTON, CHARLES

LEGACY PROPERTIES, LLC
WHITTEN, KRISTI L.

LEGACY PROPERTIES, LLC

DAY, HILLARY J.

BAXTER, LIZZIE MRS.

THWEATT, BURCE T. & PATRICIA P.

1605 A BOSCOBEL ST

315S17THST

1607 BOSCOBEL ST
1609 BOSCOBEL ST
323 S15THST

1611 BOSCOBEL ST
1613 BOSCOBEL ST
1615 BOSCOBEL ST
318 S 17THST

1617 BOSCOBEL ST
1619 BOSCOBEL ST

1619 B BOSCOBEL ST

1400 BOSCOBEL ST
1621 BOSCOBEL ST
317S17THST

1408 C BOSCOBEL ST

1410 BOSCOBEL ST
1707 BOSCOBEL ST
320S 17THST

1412 BOSCOBEL ST
1709 BOSCOBEL ST
1414 BOSCOBEL ST
1711 BOSCOBEL ST
1416 BOSCOBEL ST
1418 BOSCOBEL ST
319S 17THST

1420 BOSCOBEL ST
1500 BOSCOBEL ST
1502 BOSCOBEL ST
1623 BOSCOBEL ST
1504 BOSCOBEL ST
322S17THST

1506 BOSCOBEL ST
1508 BOSCOBEL ST

NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE

TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN

37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206



08313047900
08314025800
083130F00100CO
08313048100
08313048200
08313048300
08313035500
08313048400
08313048500
08313048600
08313035400
08313048700
08314028800
08313034900
08314029100
08314029600
08313035600
08314029200
08314029300
08314029400
08314029500
08314030900
08313035200
08313050000
08313049900
08313049800
08313035000
08313049700
08314031500
08314029700
08313049600
08313035700
08314031600
08313049500

TOPPING, ROBERT M., JR.
KEOPANYA, SRIVICHAI ET UX
SHANDS, SIDNEY

HUDSON, SETH

GILL DESIGN & CONSTRUCTION LLC
SLOSS, DAN

FLOWERS, JEFF L.

MAUL, WILLIE D., 1l

LEGENHAUSEN FAMILY TRUST, THE
DIAMOND, JOANNE L.

FLOWERS, JEFF L.

TOMLINSON, JONATHAN W. & MERISSA L.

GILBERT, BRIAN & MELINDA
DEES, HENRY S. & SUSAN M.
FOWLER, WILLIAM R., JR. TRUSTEE
CRIM, MELISSA E.

HUDSON, C. H. ETUX
SCHALMO, GARY

MARKHAM, CLAY T. & ASHLEY J.
ELLIS, BETHEL L.

EVERS, MATTHEW
MCCATHERN, MARY H.
FLOWERS, JEFF L.

NEFF, KASSANDRA
HOWBOUTPICKLES, LLC
FIELDEN, RUBY L.

CHESTNUT ENTERPRISES, LLC
DEAN, DOUG

RIPPY, JOAN M.

L'HEUREUX, NICOLE & HALL, DAVID
CARPENTER, JOSEPH & ALICE
FLOWERS, JEFF L.

HYDE, EUNICE J. ET UX

PARK CENTER, INC.

1510 BOSCOBEL ST
321S17THST

1512 A BOSCOBEL ST

1514 BOSCOBEL ST
1516 BOSCOBEL ST
404 S 16TH ST

407 S 14TH ST
1600 BOSCOBEL ST
1602 BOSCOBEL ST
1604 BOSCOBEL ST
0 SHELBY AVE
1606 BOSCOBEL ST
1608 BOSCOBEL ST
406 S 15TH ST
1614 BOSCOBEL ST
400S 17TH ST

409 S 14TH ST
1616 BOSCOBEL ST
1618 BOSCOBEL ST
1620 BOSCOBEL ST
1622 BOSCOBEL ST
401S 17THST

0 SHELBY AVE
1501 SHELBY AVE
1503 SHELBY AVE
1505 SHELBY AVE
408 S 15TH ST
1507 SHELBY AVE
1706 BOSCOBEL ST
402 S 17THST
1509 SHELBY AVE
411 S 14THST
1708 BOSCOBEL ST
1511 SHELBY AVE

NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE

TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN

37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206



08314031700
08313049400
08313049300
08314031000
08313035100
08313049200
08314029800
08313049100
08313049000
08313048900
08313048800
08314030800
08314031100
08314030700
08314030600
08314030500
08314030400
08314030300
08314030200
08314030100
08314029900
08314031200
08314031300
08314031400
08314031900
08314031800
08314030000
08313050100
08313050200
08313050300
08313050400
08313050500
08313050600
08313050700

MCCORMAC, CHRISTOPHER E. & LEWIS, D. C.
PARK CENTER, INC.

PARK CENTER, INC.

LOHR, SUSAN

BOKESCH, ADAM & CASKEY, LAUREN
EDDMENSON, DAVID MATTHEW & CARRIE
HENRY, JIMMIE D.& RICHARD DANIEL, IlI
HUTCHISON, LAURA

EDMONDSON, JAMES B.& SAMMIE K.H.
FIELD, SUZANNE & CROWDER, DANE
CLAYTON, MARY E.

SCHULL, LAWRENCE G., JR. & BAGGA, SUDHIR
CRIPPS, SUSAN

HEATON, PAUL B.

HOOBERRY, FRED J. ET UX

KILGO, BURNEASE P.

LEDGERWOOD, CARRIE L.

ROGERS, RICHARD

ROGERS, RICHARD E.

DAVIS, LAUREN E. & GARRETT R.
MUMPFORD, KRISTIN A. & ATHERTON, SARA J,
HEJNY, DON & LYDIA A.

HARRIS, THOMAS W. ETUX

STEWART, CURTIS T.

HEALY, PETER CHRISTOPHER & CARYL LYNN
JAMES, JOSEPH Il ET UX

HOUSER, ELIOT B.

COLE, SARA L.

BARRETT, SARAH

GORDON, KAITRON AUTUMN

JOHNSEN, BERETTY

HIGGINS, BRANDI

MILLER, MARIN H.

HOPSON, JOSHUA P.

1710 BOSCOBEL ST
1515 SHELBY AVE
1517 SHELBY AVE
403 S 17THST
410S 15TH ST
1601 SHELBY AVE
404 S 17THST
1603 SHELBY AVE
1605 SHELBY AVE
1607 SHELBY AVE
1609 SHELBY AVE
1611 SHELBY AVE
405S 17TH ST
1613 SHELBY AVE
1615 SHELBY AVE
1617 SHELBY AVE
1619 SHELBY AVE
1621 SHELBY AVE
1623 SHELBY AVE
1625 SHELBY AVE
406 S 17TH ST
1701 SHELBY AVE
1703 SHELBY AVE
1705 SHELBY AVE
1707 SHELBY AVE
1711 SHELBY AVE
1627 SHELBY AVE
1500 SHELBY AVE
1502 SHELBY AVE
1504 SHELBY AVE
1506 SHELBY AVE
1508 SHELBY AVE
1510 SHELBY AVE
1512 SHELBY AVE

NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE

TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN

37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206



08313050800
08313050900
08313051000
08313051100
08313051200
08313051300
08313051400
08313051500
08313051600
08313051700
08314035300
08314035400
08314035500
08314035600
08314035700
08314035800
08314035900
08314036000
08314036100
08314036200
09402004100
09402004200
09402004300
09402004400
09402004500
08314028900
08314029000
08313053400
08313053500
08313053600
08313031400
083130D00100CO
083130D00200CO
083130F90000CO

HAY, LESLIE A.
STONICH, DAVID A.

MASON, SUSAN & SAWYERS, KATHY
YOCKEY, ADAM P. & HEATHER L.

HERZOG, DOROTHY & BANCROFT, DUSTIN R.
THEISEN, BRIAN J. & CARTER, MARY M.
SPRAGUE, BRYAN G. & STEPHANIE A.
SEPLOW, RANDI BETH

OWEN, LIONEL L. ETUX

KOSTER, CHRISTOPHER & CHRISTY

KOSTER, CHRISTOPHER M. & CHRISTY E.
GIANNITRAPANI, SYLVIA

HUNGATE, JAMES R. & MICHELLE T.
SPRAGUE, BRYAN G. & STEPHANIE A.
PETREE, WILLIAM HORTON, llI

CASEY, SHANNON K.

MAXWELL, GRANT O. & ELIZABETH V.
WILLMORE, EDWIN F. & BASTARACHE, LISA A.
CARVER, RICHARD DALE

JUDAH TEMPLE OF PRAISE

JUDAH TEMPLE OF PRAISE

FOWLER, SARAH

PRUITT, MATTHEW V.

KING, JOHN & MEGAN MCNABB

KATSAROS, JOSEPH & BEATRIZ ELIZABETH & GEORGE JOSEPH
NOLTING, DONALD D. & SOEBBING, SAMANTHA L.

FALLON, CHARLES F.

HENDERSON, CHRISTIAN & LAWSON, APRIL

LAKINS, TAMI L.

WRIGHT, SHANNON G.

MILES, LADY H. (LE) SMITH, M. CAROL
VANDEWATER, GRANT EDWARD
HEITZMAN, HUNTER & LAURA

O.l.C. HOMES AT 1512 BOSCOBEL

1514 SHELBY AVE
1516 SHELBY AVE
1518 SHELBY AVE
1520 SHELBY AVE
1600 SHELBY AVE
1602 SHELBY AVE
1604 SHELBY AVE
1606 SHELBY AVE
1608 SHELBY AVE
1610 SHELBY AVE

1612 A SHELBY AVE

1614 SHELBY AVE
1616 SHELBY AVE
1618 SHELBY AVE
1620 SHELBY AVE
1622 SHELBY AVE
1624 SHELBY AVE
1626 SHELBY AVE
1628 SHELBY AVE
1700 SHELBY AVE
1702 SHELBY AVE
1704 SHELBY AVE
1706 SHELBY AVE
1708 SHELBY AVE
1710 SHELBY AVE
1610 BOSCOBEL ST
1612 BOSCOBEL ST
320S 15TH ST
318 S15TH ST
1517 LILLIAN ST
1413 LILLIAN ST
1411 A LILLIAN ST
1411 B LILLIAN ST

1512 C BOSCOBEL ST

NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE

TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN

37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206



083130F00200CO
083130G00100CO
083130G00200CO
083130J00200CO
083130J00100CO
083130J90000CO
083140C90000C0O
083140C00100C0O
083130190000CO
083130100200CO
083130100100CO

TERRELL, DUDLEY & ANNA

PRIME NASHVILLE, LLC

PRIME NASHVILLE, LLC

JTM, LLC

JTM, LLC

0.1.C. HOMES AT 1406 BOSCOBEL STREET
0.1.C. HOMES AT 1611 LILLIAN STREET
JTM, LLC

0.1.C. HOMES AT 1404 BOSCOBEL
FLINN, GEORGE

FLINN, GEORGE

1512 B BOSCOBEL ST
1408 A BOSCOBEL ST
1408 B BOSCOBEL ST
1406 B BOSCOBEL ST
1406 A BOSCOBEL ST
1406 C BOSCOBEL ST
1611 C LILLIAN ST
1611 A LILLIAN ST
1404 C BOSCOBEL ST
1404 BOSCOBEL ST
1402 BOSCOBEL ST

NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE

N
TN
N
TN
N
TN
N
TN
N
TN
N

37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206
37206



